
18x12.5x7

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Dean�eld Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

Item No: 21279903
Db: 1827977
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

Item No: 21279903
Db: 1827977
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

220-240V
~50/60Hz

AAD: 18042023 ST

17 cm

6 cm

10,8 cm

125x70x180mm
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